HANDICAP PLACERS Proofing for June 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on HANDICAP PLACERS. HANDICAP PLACERS website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 20th 20:30 Down Blue Wood 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -81.28
Royal
Each Way 20th 19:15 Temple Bruer 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 -79.28
Newmarket
Each Way 20th 17:40 Down Billie Be Quick 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.75 -81.48
Royal
Each Way 20th 14:15 Redcar |Enpassant 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -85.23
Each Way 20th 14:15 Redcar |Rain Cap 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -83.23
Each Way 20th 14:15 Redcar |Oscar's Sister 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.20 -81.23
Each Way 20th 14:15 Redcar |Monsieur 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 -81.03
Fantaisie
Each Way 19th 17:20 Amanirenas 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -80.93
Leopardstown
Each Way 19th 17:20 Ferrybank 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 -78.93
Leopardstown
Each Way 19th 17:58 Lingfield |Fravanco 4.33 2.00 Win 2 -0.33 -79.93
Each Way 19th 17:10 Ripon Flavius Titus 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -79.6
Each Way 19th 17:10 Ripon Glendown 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 -77.6
Each Way 19th 17:10 Ripon Mark's Choice 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 -79
Each Way 19th 17:10 Ripon Roundhay Park 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -88.6
Each Way 19th 16:35 \Wadacre 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 -86.6
Chelmsford Gomez
City
Each Way 19th 15:50 Ripon Commanche 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -88.4
Falls
Each Way 19th 14:15 Palazzo 9.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 -86.4
Chelmsford Persico
City
Each Way 18th 17:55 Hamilton |Jaminoz 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -87.4
Each Way 18th 15:23 Hamilton |Zaphea 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -85.4
Each Way 18th 14:15 Hamilton |Hot Team 5.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -83.4
Each Way 17th 20:30 Spartan Fighter 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -81.4
Southwell
Each Way 17th 17:20 Thirsk  |Golden 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -79.4
Rainbow
Each Way 16th 19:10 Triggered 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -717.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 16th 18:40 Chef De 81.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -75.4
Wolverhampto [Troupe
n
Each Way 16th 19:30 Windsor |Amazonian 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -73.4
Dream
Each Way 16th 17:05 Fact Or Fable 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -71.4
Chepstow
Each Way 16th 16:00 Stalingrad 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -69.4
Chepstow
Each Way 16th 16:00 Savannah 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -67.4
Chepstow Smiles
Each Way 16th 16:00 Connie's Rose 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 -65.4
Chepstow
Each Way 16th 17:25 Carlisle |Detective 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -65.3
Each Way 16th 17:25 Carlisle |Poet's Dawn 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -63.3
Each Way 16th 15:45 Carlisle |Blufferonthebu 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 -61.3
s
Each Way 15th 15:50 Dollar Value 19.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -61.3
Downpatrick
Each Way 15th 18:45 Hamilton [Simple Star 29.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -59.3
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 15th 18:15 Hamilton |Mr Wagyu 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -59.3
Each Way 15th 16:45 Hamilton |Tafsir 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -57.3
Each Way 15th 16:45 Hamilton |Forza Orta 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -55.3
Each Way 15th 13:50 Riot 3.75 2.00 Win 2 -0.45 -53.3
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 18:28 Hexham |Well Educated 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -52.85
Each Way 14th 16:20 Hexham |Allbetsoff 8.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -50.85
Each Way 14th 16:45 York Pisanello 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -48.85
Each Way 14th 17:35 Sandown|Traila 29.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -46.85
Each Way 14th 16:30 Chester |Hyperfocus 21.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -44.85
Each Way 14th 15:55 Chester |Brave Knight 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -42.85
Each Way 14th 14:45 Chester |Grey Cuban 4.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.40 -40.85
Each Way 14th 16:50 Bath Eye Of The 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -40.45
\Water
Each Way 14th 15:08 Bath Sisters In The 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -38.45
Sky
Each Way 13th 20:20 Platinum 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -36.45
Goodwood Prince
Each Way 13th 20:20 Orbaan 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -34.45
Goodwood
Each Way 13th 18:40 Zealandia 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -34.95
Goodwood
Each Way 13th 16:00 Chester [Berkshire 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -32.95
Phantom
Each Way 13th 17:20 York Anjo Bonita 51.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -30.95
Each Way 13th 16:10 York Sir Busker 19.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -28.95
Each Way 13th 13:50 York Eligible 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -26.95
Each Way 13th 13:50 York Feel The Need 11.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -24.95
Each Way 13th 13:50 York Quest For Fun 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -36.95
Each Way 13th 13:50 York Tolstoy 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 -34.95
Each Way 13th 13:40 Chester |Outrun The 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -34.85
Storm
Each Way 13th 13:30 Sandown|Good Earth 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -35.05
Each Way 12th 20:40 Baikal 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.05
\Worcester
Each Way 12th 20:30 Kessaar Power 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 -31.05
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 12th 20:30 Mitigator 51.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -31.25
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 12th 14:15 Snow Berry 7.00 2.00 Win 1 7.20 -29.25
Nottingham
Each Way 12th 17:22 Ratafia 5.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -36.45
'Yarmouth
Each Way 12th 17:22 Anglo Saxson 4.33 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -41.45
'Yarmouth
Each Way 12th 17:22 Love Your 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -39.45
'Yarmouth \Work
Each Way 12th 16:12 Angle Land 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 -37.45
'Yarmouth
Each Way 12th 15:02 Wrath Of 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -43.7
'Yarmouth Hector
Each Way 12th 17:00 Newbury |Justcallmepete 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -41.7
Each Way 11th 20:30 Hamilton [Iris Dancer 5.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -39.7
Each Way 11th 20:30 Hamilton [Moyola 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -44.7
Each Way 11th 20:30 Hamilton |Vince Lombardi 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -42.7
Each Way 11th 20:00 Hamilton |Lady Celia 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -40.7
Each Way 11th 20:00 Hamilton |Digital 7.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 -38.7
Each Way 11th 19:10 Kempton |Double Time 126.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -38.7
Each Way 11th 17:40 Kempton |Zivaniya 8.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -36.7
Each Way 11th 17:40 Kempton |Indigo Times 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.7
Each Way 11th 15:45 Rhythmic 3.13 2.00 Win 1 2.56 -32.7
'Yarmouth Acclaim
Each Way 10th 20:40 Catterick [Miss 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -35.26
Calculation
Each Way 10th 20:40 Catterick [Rain Cap 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Each Way 10th 20:40 Catterick [Langholm 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 -31.26
Each Way 10th 20:10 Catterick |Desert Dream 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -31.66
Each Way 10th 15:45 Lawmans Blis 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -29.66
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 10th 15:00 Salisbury|Beau Jardine 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -27.66
Each Way 9th 19:20 Mc'ted 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -25.66
Pontefract
Each Way 9th 19:20 Highwaygrey 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -23.66
Pontefract
Each Way 9th 17:15 Copper Knight 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.13 -21.66
Pontefract
Each Way 9th 17:30 Windsor |Cabeza De 23.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.79
Llave
Each Way 9th 16:50 Our Pink Lady 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 -22.79
Southwell
Each Way 9th 17:03 Brighton |Bear To Dream 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.89
Each Way 9th 17:03 Brighton |Poetic Force 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 -20.89
Each Way 8th 16:10 Aggagio 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 -28.69
Goodwood
Each Way 7th 21:00 Cogital 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -31.69
Chepstow
Each Way 7th 20:10 Lingfield [Blue Collar Lad 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -29.69
Each Way 7th 20:10 Lingfield |Amathus 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -38.69
Each Way 7th 20:30 Peachey 67.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -36.69
Chepstow Carnehan
Each Way 7th 20:30 Bama Lama 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -36.69
Chepstow
Each Way 7th 20:30 Punchbowl 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 -34.69
Chepstow Flyer
Each Way 7th 20:30 Vape 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -36.89
Chepstow
Each Way 7th 19:00 Macs Dilemma 29.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -34.89
Chepstow
Each Way 7th 17:45 Burning Cash 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -32.89
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 17:45 Hiya Maite 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -30.89
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 16:35 Sir Benedict 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -28.89
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 16:00 Kodi Red 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -26.89
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 13:20 Ski Angel 8.50 2.00 Win 2 0.50 -24.89
Musselburgh
Each Way 7th 13:20 Sixcor 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -25.39
Musselburgh
Each Way 6th 18:34 Cypriot 9.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -23.39
Goodwood Diaspora
Each Way 6th 17:25 Pride Of Nepal 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 -21.39
Goodwood
Each Way 6th 20:05 Bath Galactic Glow 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.20 -23.19
Each Way 6th 20:05 Bath Blue Hero 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -22.99
Each Way 6th 19:30 Bath \Wedgewood 10.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -20.99
Each Way 6th 19:30 Bath Sisters In The 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.99
Sky
Each Way 6th 19:30 Bath Thank The 26.00 2.00 Win 2 5.25 -16.99
Lord
Each Way 6th 14:25 Thirsk  |John Kirkup 10.00 2.00 Loss - -2.00 -22.24
Each Way 5th 16:50 Transcending 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 -20.24
Leopardstown |Glory
Each Way 5th 17:17 Hamilton |Aighear 5.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -22.04
Each Way 5th 16:55 Lingfield |Count Otto 51.00 2.00 Win 2 9.00 -20.04
Each Way 5th 16:55 Lingfield |Tyger Bay 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -29.04
Each Way 5th 16:25 Lingfield |Okami 41.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -27.04
Each Way 5th 16:25 Lingfield |Tronido 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -25.04
Each Way 5th 16:25 Lingfield |Touchwood 3.00 2.00 Win 1 2.40 -23.04
Each Way 5th 16:43 Hamilton |Iris Dancer 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -25.44
Each Way 5th 16:43 Hamilton |Moyola 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -23.44




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 5th 15:12 Hamilton [Two Auld Pals 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -21.44

Each Way 5th 14:20 Lingfield |Poncho 2.88 2.00 Win 2 -0.53 -27.44

Each Way 4th 20:30 Curragh |Verhoyen 17.00 2.00 Loss 17 -2.00 -26.91

Each Way 4th 20:22 Ripon Herakles 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 -24.91

Each Way 3rd 21:00 Drafted 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.91
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 3rd 20:00 Snooze Lane 9.50 2.00 Win 2 0.70 -22.91
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 3rd 19:00 Bill Plumb 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -23.61
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 3rd 17:17 Leicester|Lincoln 15.00 2.00 Win 2 2.50 -21.61

Rockstar

Each Way 2nd 20:00 Gogo Yubari 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -24.11
\Wetherby

Each Way 2nd 20:00 South Shore 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 -24.11
\Wetherby

Each Way 2nd 20:00 The Real 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.91
\Wetherby Mckay

Each Way 2nd 20:00 Papa Don't 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 -32.91
\Wetherby Preach

Each Way 2nd 20:00 Golden 8.50 2.00 Win 3 0.50 -32.81
\Wetherby Rainbow

Each Way 2nd 20:45 Windsor |[Island Bandit 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -33.31

Each Way 2nd 20:45 Windsor |Racing Demon 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -31.31

Each Way 2nd 20:15 Windsor [Devizes 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -29.31

Each Way 2nd 20:15 Windsor [Bond Spirit 29.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -27.31

Each Way 2nd 20:15 Windsor [Stintino Sunset 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 -25.31

Each Way 2nd 20:15 Windsor [Trojan Truth 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.40 -25.41

Each Way 2nd 16:45 Brighton |Local Bay 3.75 2.00 Win 1 3.44 -33.81

Each Way 2nd 16:45 Brighton |Court Of 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -37.25

Session

Each Way 2nd 16:10 Brighton |Cryptos Dream 7.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -35.25

Each Way 2nd 16:10 Brighton |Angel On High 3.25 2.00 Win 2 -0.55 -33.25

Each Way 1st 17:45 Agostino 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -32.7
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 17:45 Diamond 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 -30.7
Chelmsford Dreamer
City

Each Way 1st 17:45 Nogo's Dream 7.00 2.00 Win 3 0.20 -31.1
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 17:30 Dream Pirate 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.10 -31.3
Nottingham

Each Way 1st 17:30 Cliffcake 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -314
Nottingham

Each Way 1st 17:30 Intercessor 67.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -29.4
Nottingham

Each Way 1st 17:30 Siam Fox 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -27.4
Nottingham

Each Way 1st 17:15 Pressure's On 29.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 -25.4
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 17:15 Documenting 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -23.4
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 16:45 Carlton 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.4
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 16:45 Merrijig 23.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -19.4
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 16:30 Russian 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 -17.4
Nottingham Rumour

Each Way 1st 16:30 Rock N Roll 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -20
Nottingham Pinkie




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 1st 16:30 Expressionless 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18
Nottingham

Each Way 1st 16:30 Bulldog Spirit 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16
Nottingham

Each Way 1st 15:45 Monsieur Kodi 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -14
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 15:45 Aberama Gold 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -12
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 15:45 Jesse Luc 17.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -10
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 15:45 Rebel Path 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 15:45 Fiscal Policy 12.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -6
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 15:45 Northcliff 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 1st 15:45 Crimson Sand 12.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -2
Chelmsford
City

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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